
Thu 23 February

IMLD 2023 – International Mother Language Day at
Manchester Poetry Library

Manchester Poetry Library10.00am - 7.00pm

Thu 2 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online 9.00am - 12.00am

Fri 3 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sat 4 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sun 5 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Mon 6 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Tue 7 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sebastian Barry in Conversation with Kit de Waal Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 8 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Thu 9 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Fri 10 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sat 11 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day



Sun 12 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Mon 13 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Tue 14 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Wed 15 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Thu 16 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Fri 17 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sat 18 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sun 19 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Mon 20 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Tue 21 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Eleanor Catton in Conversation Waterstones Deansgate 7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 22 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Thu 23 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Fri 24 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day



Sat 25 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Sun 26 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Mon 27 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Tue 28 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Wed 29 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Thu 30 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online All day

Fri 31 March

Rob Biddulph presents The Blue-Footed Booby Online Until 12.00am

Fri 21 April

An Evening with Douglas Stuart – Hosted by Helen Mort Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm


